
Department of Defense Costs 
Site Surveys of US Locations 

for Possible Guantanamo Detainee Relocation 
LOCATION 

Ft Leavenworth, KS 

Charleston, SC 

Florence, CO 

TOTAL 

Air Fare 

$3 160.85 

$2430.80 

$4943.50 

$10535.15 

Per Diem 

$1281.00 

$1405.00 

$2480.56 

$5 166.56 

Incidentals 

$3245.35 

$3322.20 

$3640.27 

$10207.82 

Total 

$7687.20 

$7158.00 

$11064.33 

$25909.53 


